SUNDAY

MONDAY

NOVEMBER 2016

11-2 Susan McKean
11-5 Joseph Beczak

11-21 Charles Blossfield
11-22 Catherine Keegan

11-7 Dwayne Peterson 11-25 Roslyn Theobald

11-8 Arden Howland

11-11 Raymond Edgren
11-14 Henrietta Stephan
11-14 Ann Mohus
11-14 Alice Greco

6

8:00 In Town Bus Service
local Religious Services
10:15 Communion

/e
2

“&‘09

7

9:30 Sit & Be Fit
10:00 Open Studio
11:00 Smart Phone Help
1:00 Interim Exercise

TUESDAY

1

9:30 Yoga/Meditation
10:00 Open Studio
10:00 Spanish Class

2
9:30

WEDNESDAY

Sit & Be Fit

10:00 Open Studio

THURSDAY
3

9:30 Fall Prevention Exer.
9:30 Weaving Studio
11:00 German Class

FRIDAY

4

9:30 Sit & Be Fit
10:00 Jewel Trip

11:00 First Friday Mass

SATURDAY

5

9:30 Italian Class

10:00 Market Musicians
11:00 In Town Bus Service

10:00 Scribblers . e . 1 /Wal-Mart
11:00 I iate F, i : 11:30 Lunch w/ Doctor 11:00 Mini Golf 1:00  Walgreens/Wal-Maj
1:080 lﬁtvegsr:l;i;att%]ufwh 52030 lV)Vup fl, erzdge Prostate Cancer 1:00 Fong/ Art/ Painting 3:00 Afterpoqn Social
1:00 Happy Body Wkshp [ .00 Y:Oa ?oflzill 1:00 TaiChi R 1:00 Bunco Game 4&7 Movie Time
12:00 Computer Class /. 3L £2 A 1:00 Crochet/Needlecraft | 3:00 Afternoon Social 6:00 Bingo , .
2:00 Reader’s Theatre Reh. [ 5.5 GZ[r)cli e?l%lub 2:00 Open Forum 4&7 Movie Time 7:30 Manager’s Social
7:00 Bingo 6.7 MARK DVORAK 6:30 Sing Along Danuta & Teresa Host
8 9 10 11 12
7-7  General Election 9:30 Sit & Be Fit 8:30 Breakfast / Doctor Remembering M 9:45 Hemingway Vol. Day
9:30 Yoga/Meditation 9:30 Lincoln Park Zoo 9:30 Fall Prevention Exer. Veteran’s Day 10:00 Words & Music/

10:00 Open Studio
10:30 Interim Lecture

10:00 Open Studio

11:30 Craft & Chat
11:00 Dance Workshop

9:30 Sit & Be Fit

Market Musicians
11:00 In Town Bus Service

To local Religious Services
10:15 Communion

11:45 Bingo w/ Prizes
12:30 Manny’s deli

3:00 Sunday Social

10:30 Open Studio
11:00 Smart Phone Help
1:00 Sew & Quilt

1:00 Interim Exercise
3:00 Afternoon Social
5:00 Walk & Roll

6:30 Rosary

10:00 Weaving Studio
11:00 Intermediate French
1:00  Ceramics

1:00 Happy Body Wkshp
1:00  Woodshop

2:00 Reader’s Theatre Reh.
3:00 Afternoon Social
7:00 Bingo

10:00 Scribblers
10:00 Open Studio
12:00 Dupl. Bridge

1:00
1-3

2:15
3:00
4&7

Yoga for All
Lapidary
Chorus
Afternoon Social
Movie Time

él()?)s BE%% enin 3:00 Afternoon Social Diabetes 5233 gcgllf;b;ri‘;ge Square & Round Dances| 11:00 Veteran’s Day Program | 1:00 Walgreens/Wa!Mart
: R p e g 5:00 Walk & Roll 11:00 Intermediate French | ;00" o 12:00 Tap Dance Class 1:00 Veteran’s Day 3:00 Afternoon Social
& Reception 6:30 Rosary 1:00 Happy Body Wkshp 100 YOO 150 Oﬁ 1 1:00 Tai Chi Musical Tribute 4&7 Movie Time
Artist: Marci Rubat 7:00 Monday Night Concert |2:00 Reader’s Theatre Reh. | - 0ga for 2:00 Resident Meeting 1:00 Fong/ Art/ Painting | 6:00 Bingo
3:00 Sunday Social Shandling’s Coalition [ 7:00 Bingo [-3  Lapidary 7:00 OPA Music Club 1:00 Bunco Game
4&7 Movie Time 4:30 Dine Out 4:30 Opera Film
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
8:00 InTown Bus Service |9:30 Sit & Be Fit R 9:30 Yoga/Meditation 9:30 Sit & Be Fit 9:30 Fall Prevention Exer. 9:30  Sit & Be Fit 10:00 Market Musicians
To local Religious Services | /0:30 Open Studio 11:00 French Class 10:00 Scribblers 10:00 Weaving 11:00 Mini Golf 10:00 Repair Café
10:15 Communion 11:00 Smart Phone Help 11-3 OP Bridge Club 10:00 Open Studio 11:00 German 1:00  Fong Art Class 11:00 In Town Bus Service
11:45 Bingo w/ Prizes 1:00 Interim Exercise 12:30 Ceramics 11:00 Puzzle Hour 1:00 Tai Chi 1:00 Bunco 1:00 Walgreens/Wal-Mart
1, 4&7 Movie Time 3:00 Afternoon Social 1:00 Happy Body Wkshp 1200 Dupl. Bridee 1:00 Crochet/Needlecraft | 3:00 Wine & Cheese 1:30 Nineteenth Century Club
2-6  Ethnic Food Night: [5:00 Walk & Roll 2:00 Reader’s Theatre : P g 2:30 Meet & Greet ' Af Social 2:00 Free Reader’s Theatre
Ttalian 5:30  Wii w/ Tim 3:00 Afternoon Social 1:00 Yoga for All 3:00 Afternoon Social ternoon Socia 3:00 Afternoon Social
3:00 Afternoon Social | 6:30 Rosary 4-7 Movie Time 1-3 Lapidary 7:00 Birthday Party 4&7  Movie Time 4&7 Movie Time
7:00 M.P. Book Club 7:00  Monday Night Concert| 7:00 Bingo 7:00 Philosophy Class 6:00 Bingo
Kahn Piano
20 21 22 23 24 Celebrating 25 26
8:00 In Town Bus Service |9:30 Sit & Be Fit 9:30  Chair Yoga 9:30 Sit & Be Fit Thanksgiving! 9:30  Resident Exercise 10:00 Market Musicians
To local Religious Services | 10:00 Open Studio 9:30  Weaving Studio 10:00 Scribblers 11:00 Mini Golf 11:00 In Town Bus Service
10:15 Communion 11:00 Smart Phone Help 10:00 Open Studio 12:00 Dupl. Bridge ‘ 1:00 Bunco 1:00 Walgreens/Wal-Mart
11:45 Bingo w/ Prizes 1:00 Interim Exercise 11:00 Intermediate French | 1:00 Yoga for All 5 1:00 Book Club 1:00 Two Rivers Casino
4&7 Movie Time 3:00 Afternoon Social 1:00  Happy Body Wkshp | 1:00 Woodshop 9:30 Resident Exercise 2:00 Andre on Or 3:00 Afi i
. . . . : gan : ternoon Social
2:00 Double D Blues 5:00 Walk & Roll 12:30 Ceramics 1-3  Lapidary 2-4  Candlelight Dinner 300 Aff Social 4&7 Movie Ti
2:00 Radio Show 6:30 Rosary 2:00 Reader’s Theatre Reh.| 515 Chorus 3:00 Afternoon Social : ternoon Socia ovie lime
3:00 Afternoon Social 7:00  Monday Night Concert| 3:00  Afternoon Social 3:00 Afternoon Social 4&7 Movie Time 4&7  Movie Time 6:00 Bingo
Bisenius & Stille 4&7 Movie Time 4:30 Dine Out 6:00 Communion
Gypsy Swing )
27 28 29 30 _ Special Folk Concert Wed. 11/2 6-7 p.m.
8:00 In Town Bus Service | 9:30 Sit & Be Fit 9:30  Yoga/Meditation 9:30 Sit & be Fit

Mark Dvorak

“Chicago’s Official Troubador
A Living Archive of Song & Style!”




